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LICENSE

NUMBER

12227

12^6

12773

12782

12957

13424

1^81

15599

15^33

17742

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Wyman

Wyman

Wymer

Wyndham

Wyatt

Wymer

Wylie

WyliP

"Wyl i P.

Wylie

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Mitn Sue
Lexlne-ton. S. C.

Mitzi ^u6
Lexington. S. C.
Judy DeLane

West Cola, S.C.
Mary Aline
West Cola, S.C.
Euvann loner
West Cola, S. C.

Viola Mae
Columbia, S.C.

Caroline Dick
Clover. S.C.
SVieiiq T) !Annfi

"np-^nTaVi Kay
Columbia, S.C.

Dorothy Nell
Cola., S.C.

!

•""

•

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

I«vRnn

Crawford

Drafts

Lawrence

Ard

McCoy

Black

Holla da""1

Vt
Harwell

Kemp

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Lynn Wa yne
West Cola. rS.C.

Charles Lewton
West Cola. ,S.C.
William Sammy

Columbia, S.C.
Joseph Douglas
Columbia, S.C.
Dirk I$rnn
Lexington, S.C.

Larry Gene
Lexington , S . C .

Wayja,e_S_tepiien
Lesneton SC.

John Michael

°st nola S n

Jerry Wayne

Columbia, S.C.
Thomas C.

SC
MRAFR ( M\7-r~t- 1 <=> Rf=»a r

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

??

18
21

T Q

22

19
76

71
18

18

20
15

?6
22

-1-8
1*7

18
17
18

w
White

C
Colored

_L

W

w

w

w

w

w

w -

w

w
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1. Date Application Filed
!. Date License l»ued

Month

Jan
Jan
Jul

Jul
Nov

Nov
Nov
Wov
Feb

Peb

Aug
Sept

Mar
Apr

Apr-
4pr

July_

Jul
Jul

Day

k

^6

7
l±

0

a
9
B

10

2:
5

1
-25

^

7
1C

i
14

Year

1971
1971
1971
1971

1971
1971
1971
1971

1972
1972

1973
1975

LJL07k

197^
> 1Q7C

R 1Q7

0925.
1975

1977

1. Date oF Marriage
!. Date of Return

Month

Jul

Jul
Nov

Nov

Nov
*'eb
Peb

Sept
Sept

Apr
Apr

' May

Aug

Jul _
197^ Jnl

Day

8

Q

5
3

?c

2S
10
10

5
5

27

" Q

2

19

1_5_

y.«

1971
1971

1971
1971

lq?-j

1971
1972
1972

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PUCE OF MARRIAGE

isiancy S. Kinder
N. P. for^S. C.
^ichland Bounty
H. Ray Ham
•Probate J uctge
Lexington, S. C.

^ev John G.. C r u m h l F

RIchland Ctv, S .C.
H. Ray Earn

Lexington Cty, S.C.

1972 H.Ray Ham Probate
1972

197^

1Q714-

197

1Q7^
1?75

1^7^

J1922
1Q77

Lexington Cty. S. C

Rev. Jerry G. Robij
Yo-rk- Co.

5 Rey. 3t Miltnn FT

A.P.Driggers/N.P.fi

Pir-hlan^ r«
«Io5in_Iian.d Johnson^

REMARKS

V"

Judae
.

son

i fir

r S.C.

Drnba1_e Jud

^
|
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